
Large Skin
Sheets: Meshed
A Temporary Solution for Burns Treatment

Hospital Innovations Limited
Concept House

Talbot Green Business Park
Pontyclun
CF72 9FG

Speak to your local Business Development Manager,
for further information using the details below:

W: www.hospitalinnovations.com

T: 01443 719 555

Larger skin graft sizes treat large burns easier
with fewer grafts saving the physician time
and costs in the operating room.

Larger skin graft sizes provide continuous
uninterrupted coverage without the need for
piecing together smaller grafts for large burn
cases.

Benefits of a large
allograft skin sheet:

Maxxeus’s split thickness sterile human skin grafts have assisted surgeons around the
world in saving and enhancing lives. Temporarily serving as the patient’s own skin,
Maxxeus skin allografts promote healing, decrease the risk of infection, decrease
evaporative water loss and help manage patient pain. 

Maxxeus meshed or non-meshed allografts are offered in an array of sizes ensuring all
acute burn patients can receive the exact allograft they need for healing. All grafts are
produced with care and are of the utmost quality meeting or exceeding all standards
set by the FDA and AATB.

E: customerservice@hiuk.co.uk



3752-17

3753-17

3754-17

3756-17

3762-17

3777-17

3794-17

1291-17

1292-17

Meshed Cryopreserved Skin: 625cm2

Meshed Cryopreserved Skin: 650cm2

Meshed Cryopreserved Skin: 675cm2

Meshed Cryopreserved Skin: 725cm2

Meshed Cryopreserved Skin: 875cm2

Meshed Cryopreserved Skin: 1175cm2

Meshed Cryopreserved Skin: 1600cm2

Skin Meshed 1:1:232cm2

Skin Meshed 1:1:464cm2

Item Description Item No. 

Hospital Innovations Limited
Concept House

Talbot Green Business Park
Pontyclun
CF72 9FG

Speak to your local Business Development Manager,
for further information using the details below:

W: www.hospitalinnovations.com

T: 01443 719 555
E: customerservice@hiuk.co.uk

Large Skin
Sheets: Meshed


