Large Skin Sheets: Meshed

A Temporary Solution for Burns Treatment

Maxxeus's split thickness sterile human skin grafts have assisted surgeons around the world in saving and enhancing lives. Temporarily serving as the patient's own skin, Maxxeus skin allografts promote healing, decrease the risk of infection, decrease evaporative water loss and help manage patient pain.

Maxxeus meshed or non-meshed allografts are offered in an array of sizes ensuring all acute burn patients can receive the exact allograft they need for healing. All grafts are produced with care and are of the utmost quality meeting or exceeding all standards set by the FDA and AATB.



Benefits of a large allograft skin sheet:

- Larger skin graft sizes treat large burns easier with fewer grafts saving the physician time and costs in the operating room.
- Larger skin graft sizes provide continuous uninterrupted coverage without the need for piecing together smaller grafts for large burn cases.



Speak to your local Business Development Manager, for further information using the details below:

T: 01443 719 555

E: customerservice@hiuk.co.uk

W: www.hospitalinnovations.com

Hospital Innovations Limited Concept House Talbot Green Business Park Pontyclun CF72 9FG



Large Skin Sheets: Meshed

Item No.	Item Description
3752-17	Meshed Cryopreserved Skin: 625cm2
3753-17	Meshed Cryopreserved Skin: 650cm2
3754-17	Meshed Cryopreserved Skin: 675cm2
3756-17	Meshed Cryopreserved Skin: 725cm2
3762-17	Meshed Cryopreserved Skin: 875cm2
3777-17	Meshed Cryopreserved Skin: 1175cm2
3794-17	Meshed Cryopreserved Skin: 1600cm2
1291-17	Skin Meshed 1:1:232cm2
1292-17	Skin Meshed 1:1:464cm2



Speak to your local Business Development Manager, for further information using the details below:

T: 01443 719 555

E: customerservice@hiuk.co.uk **W**: www.hospitalinnovations.com

